Past and Present Bradford Pairs Champions
ROLL OF HONOR

YEAR WINNER
2024
2023 No Event
2022 No Event
2021 No Event Covid-19
2020 Simon Bedford & Tony Emmott
2019 Gareth Green & Anthony Green
2018 Wayne Cooper & Kevin Firth
2017 Gareth Green & Anthony Green
2016 Russell Morgan & Josh Walker
2015 Gareth Green & Anthony Green
2014 Wayne Cooper & Kevin Firth
2013 Gareth Green & Anthony Green
2012 Gareth Green & Anthony Green
2011 Wayne Cooper & Lee Atkinson
2010 Kevin Firth & David Stirk
2009 Chris Melling & Jason Walton
2008 Wayne Cooper & Dean Parker
2007 Simon Bedford & C. Brannan
2006 No Event

2005 Mark Slater & Jason Murgatroyd



2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

Wayne Cooper & Donald Procter
Wayne Cooper & Donald Procter
John McEachran & Richard Duffield
Wayne Cooper & Kevin Firth
Wayne Cooper & Kevin Firth
Wayne Cooper & Kevin Firth
Sajid Khan & llyas Khan
Wayne Cooper & Kevin Firth
Mark Pollitt & Martin Howarth
David Stirk & Mick Speight
David Stirk & Mick Speight
M. Evans & Mick Speight
David Wilson & Jason Mollett
Gordon Craven & Chris Firth
John Cervi & Martin Halliday
Maurice Chilton & Ray Richards
Tony Emmott & Maurice Wood
Tony Emmott & Maurice Wood

Pat Devlin & S. Bailey



